RIVERSIDE COUNTY JUVENILE JUSTICE COORDINATING COUNCIL SUBCOMMITTEE

All JJCC Subcommittee meetings will be virtual until further notice due to precautions related to the spread of the Coronavirus COVID-19.

MEETING DATE – 2021

March 9, 2021 - 1:00 p.m.

March 10, 2021 – 1:00 p.m.

March 11, 2021 – 1:00 p.m.

April 26, 2021 – 3:00 p.m. SPECIAL MEETING

May 26, 2021 – 8:00 a.m. SPECIAL MEETING

July 19, 2021 – 2:00 p.m. SPECIAL MEETING

August 03, 2021 – 9:00 a.m. SPECIAL MEETING

November 04, 2021 – 3:30 p.m. SPECIAL MEETING

November 15, 2021 – 3:00 p.m. - Cancelled

Revised 10/27/2021 to include Special Meeting dates

In accordance with State Law (the Brown Act):

- The meetings of the Juvenile Justice Coordinating Council Subcommittee are open to the public. The public may address the council within the subject matter jurisdiction of this council.
- Disabled persons may request disability-related accommodations in order to address the JJCC Subcommittee. Reasonable accommodations can be made to assist disabled persons if requested 24hours prior to the meeting by contacting Riverside County Probation Department at (951) 955-2804.
- The public may review open session materials at https://probation.co.riverside.ca.us under Related Links tab or at Probation Administration, 3960 Orange St., Suite 600, Riverside, CA.92501
- *Items may be called out of order.*
- Agenda will be posted 72-hours prior to meeting.
- *Cancellations will be posted 72-hours prior to meeting.*